
08-2004

7” ANGLE GRINDER              Model  9067L (MJ)



2  Model  9067L

Item Part No. 
No. No. Used Description

Item Part  No. 
No. No. Used Description

1 265976-0 1 Hex Socket Head Bolt M5X10
2 233292-8 1 Compression Spring 12
3 416449-8 1 Pin Cap
4 266012-5 4 Tapping Screw 5X35
5 961005-4 1 Retaining Ring S-9
6 226772-1 1 Spiral Bevel Gear 12
7 211132-0 1 Ball Bearing 6301DDW
8 285688-9 1 Bearing Retainer 57
9 240011-5 1 Fan 80

10 516771-4 1 Armature Assy  (Includes
Items 9, 11 & 12)

11 681630-2 1 Insulation Washer
12 211087-9 1 Ball Bearing 6200DDW
13 416472-3 1 Baffle Plate
14 526071-4 1 Field Assy  (Includes

2X654098-5 - Receptacle)
15 265999-8 4 Tapping Screw 4X25
16 183029-2 1 Handle Set
17 266044-2 2 Tapping Screw 5X60
18 819001-5 1 Makita Label (EN)
19 150969-9 1 Motor Housing CPL (Includes

2X643707-1 - Bush Holder)
20 819001-5 1 Makita Label (EN)
21 643700-5 2 Brush Holder Cap 7-18
22 191957-7 2 Auto Cut-Off Carbon Brush CB-204

(2pcs/Set)
24 651143-7 1 Switch
25 265995-6 2 Tapping Screw 4X18
26 687052-4 1 Strain Relief
27 664463-0 1 Cord With Plug 2P-14-2.5M
28 682505-8 1 Cord Guard 10-90
33 265050-4 1 P.H. Screw M8X25
34 911230-7 4 P.H. Screw M5X18
35 152606-1 1 Spindle CPL (Includes

344611-4 - Labyrinth Ring)
36 317007-2 1 Bearing Box
37 211278-2 1 Ball Bearing 6203DDW
38 962157-4 1 Retaining Ring R-40
39 226771-3 1 Spiral Bevel Gear 50

40 265976-0 1 Hex Socket Head Bolt M5X10
42 151631-9 1 Gear Housing CPL  

(Includes  212074-1 - 
Needle Bearing 1012)

43 256452-5 1 Pin 8
44 442124-0 1 Gasket

Accessories

A01 152539-0 1 Grip 36 Com
A02 224568-4 1 Lock Nut 5/8-45
A03 224317-9 1 Inner Flange 89
A04 165191-5 1 Wheel Cover
A05 - - - - - 1 Depressend Center Wheel

(See Catalogue for Details)
A06 782412-6 1 Lock Nut Wrench 28

A07 741413-B 1 7" D.C.W. 24 Grit
741416-7 1 7" D.C.W. 36 Grit

A08 743012-7 1 Rubber Pad

A09 794093-0A 1 7" Abrasive Disc 24 Grit
794218-0A 1 7" Abrasive Disc 36 Grit
794094-0A 1 7" Abrasive Disc 60 Grit
794220-0A 1 7" Abrasive Disc 100 Grit

A10 224517-1 1 Sanding Lock Nut 
(For Abr. Disc.)

A11 743206-A 1 6" Wire Knot-Type Cup Brush 
5/8-11 Arbor

743206-B 1 6" Crimped Wire Cup Brush 
5/8-11 Arbor

743203-6B 1 6-1/8" Wire Stringer Bead
Brush 5/8-11 Arbor

A12 224111-9D 1 Thrown-Away D.C.W. Grinder


